
55 B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 1909-10.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
£ £

1484
1485
1486
1487

1488
1489
1490
1491

1492

1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
U99
1500

1501
1502
1503

1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512

VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Otago Road District —continued.
Martin Road ... Clutha
Matai Stream Bridge ... „
Mataura Island to Titiroa ... Southland
McKenzie Road (Blocks IX and X, Clutha

Glenomaru)
Meek Road
Millar Road
Mitchell Road(Glenham),(£lfor£l) Southland
Mokoreta Block IV (Sections 13

to 34). Mokoreta Block IV (Section 33
to Cemetery)

Mokoreta Dairy Factory Road ... „
Mokoreta to Rimu ... Clutha
Morrison Road ...
Mouat's Saddle „
Newhaven ... „
Otanomomo ... „
Otara to Haldane ... Southland
Owaka to Purekireki (£1 for £1), Clutha

(on account of £3,000)
Owaka to Railway-crossing ... ' „
Papatowai to Long Beach Creek . „
Pomahaka River Bridge (£1 for Clutha and

£1), (on account of £700) Tuapeka
Pounawea ... Clutha
Puerua Bridge (£1 for £1) ... „
Quarry Hills to Waikawa ... Southland
Ratanui to Papatowai ... Clutha
Robertson Road (Niagara) ... Southland
Samson Hill ... Clutha
Seddon Road .. n
Shank Road (£1 for £1) ... Southland
Table Hill Railway - station to Clutha

Kahuika
Tahakopa Valley ... ,,
Taumata Settlement to Clinton ,,

(£150, £1 for £1)
Tokonui to Haldane .. Southland
Toe-toes, Block IV (Sections 45 ,,

to 48)
Tuck Creek Road ... Clutha
Waikawa ... Southland
Waikawa River Bridge (Troup's) „
Waimahaka to Fortifications . „
Waipahi to Pomahaka (£1 for £1) Clutha
Waipahi to Pukerau ... „
Warnock Road .. nWild Road (Toe-Toes) ... Southland
Wilson Road (Glenomaru) .... Clutha
Woodland 8.D., Block X, Section 15
Avondale Stock-bridge (£1 for £1) Wallace
Bath Road (£1 for £1)
Belmont to Blackmount (£1 for £1)
Benmore-Limebills River Channel Southland
Birch wood Road ... Wallace
Bluff Harbour Endowment Road .. Southland
Cameron Road (Maori Hill) ... Wallace
Casey Road
Clark Road, Heddon Bush (£1 for

£1)

100
100
100
240

100
50

200
200

170

100
150
50
50

110
50

100
150

100
300
200

165
350
300
300

50
100
100
100
100

1513
1514

200
450

1515
1516

250
75

1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535

50
65

100
250

50
250
100
60

100
100
125
100
100
200
100
100
300
100
50


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

