## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1909–10.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-			
	VOTE No. 107—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Otago Road District—continued.			
1484	Martin Road	Clutha	100	
$\frac{1485}{1486}$	Matai Stream Bridge Mataura Island to Titiroa	Southland	100	
1487	McKenzie Road (Blocks IX and X,	Clutha	240	
	Glenomaru)			
1488	Meek Road	,,	100	
1489	Millar Road	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	50	
1490	Mitchell Road (Glenham), (£1 for £1) Mokoreta Block IV (Sections 13	Southland	200	
1491	to 34)	,,	200	
1492	. Mokoreta Block IV (Section 33	,,	170	
	to Cemetery)	<i>".</i>		
1493	Mokoreta Dairy Factory Road	.,,	100	
1494	Mokoreta to Rimu	Clutha	150	
1495	Morrison Road Mouat's Saddle	,,	50	
l 496 l 497	Newhaven	**	50 110	
1498	Otanomo	"	50	
499	Otara to Haldane	Southland	100	
1500	Owaka to Purekireki (£1 for £1),	Clutha	150	
	(on account of £3,000)			
1501	Owaka to Railway-crossing	,,	100	
1502	Papatowai to Long Beach Creek	Clutha and	300	
L503	Pomahaka River Bridge (£1 for £1), (on account of £700)	Clutha and Tuapeka	200	
1504	Pounawea	Clutha	165	
1505	Puerua Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	350	
1506	Quarry Hills to Waikawa	Southland	300	
L507	Ratanui to Papatowai	Clutha	300	
1508	Robertson Road (Niagara)	Southland	50	
1509 1510	Samson Hill Seddon Road	Clutha	100	
1511	Shank Road (£1 for £1)	Southland	100 100	
1512	Table Hill Railway - station to	Clutha	100	
	Kahuika			
1513	Tahakopa Valley	,,	: 2 <del>0</del> 0-	
1514	Taumata Settlement to Clinton	,,	450	
1515	(£150, £1 for £1) Tokonui to Haldane	Southland	950	
1516	Toe-toes, Block IV (Sections 45		$egin{array}{c} 250 \ \cdot \ 75 \end{array}$	
1010	to 48)	. ",	,,,	
1517	Tuck Creek Road	Clutha	50	
1518	Waikawa	Southland	65	
1519	Waikawa River Bridge (Troup's)	,,	100	
1 <b>52</b> 0 1 <b>52</b> 1	Waimahaka to Fortifications Waipahi to Pomahaka (£1 for £1)	Clutha	250	
1522	Waipahi to Pukerau	Clutha	50 250	
1523	Warnock Road	"	100	
1524	Wild Road (Toe-Toes)	Southland	60	
L525	Wilson Road (Glenomaru)	Clutha	100	
526	Woodland S.D., Block X, Section 15	,,,	100	
1527	Avondale Stock-bridge (£1 for £1) Bath Road (£1 for £1)	Wallace	125	
1529	Belmont to Blackmount (£1 for £1)	,,	100 100	
530	Benmore-Limebills River Channel	Southland	200	
1531	Birchwood Road	Wallace	100	
L <b>5</b> 32	Bluff Harbour Endowment Road	Southland	100	
1533	Cameron Road (Maori Hill)	Wallace	300	
1534	Clark Road Hoddon Rush (Cl. for	,,	100	
535	Clark Road, Heddon Bush (£1 for £1)	.,	50	